Lay Down King Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lay Down King. Lay Down King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 24th 17:00 Clonmel |Frontal Assault 3.55 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -0.3500000000
0003
Lay 24th 14:00 Clonmel |Farmix 2.98 1.00 Loss 1 -1.53 -1.3
Lay 23rd 17:00 Naas Russian 3.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.19 0.22999999999
Emperor 997
Lay 23rd 16:00 Naas Sir Dragonet 1.69 1.00 Win 2 0.95 2.42
Lay 23rd 14:30 Naas Knight Of Malta 4.33 1.00 Win 3 0.95 1.47
Lay 23rd 14:00 Naas Lipizzaner 3.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 0.51999999999
997
Lay 22nd 14:10 The Very Man 3.25 1.00 Loss 1 -2.50 -0.4300000000
Downpatrick 0003
Lay 21st 16:10 Thurles |Myth Buster 2.86 1.00 Win 2 0.95 2.07
Lay 21st 15:10 Thurles |Sizing Pottsie 3.25 1.00 Win F 0.95 1.12
Lay 21st 13:40 Thurles |Fakiera 1.90 1.00 Win 2 0.95 0.16999999999
997
Lay 21st 14:10 Thurles |Jetz 4.20 1.00 Loss 1 -3.30 -0.7800000000
0003
Lay 13th 17:10 Full Irish 3.50 1.00 Loss 1 -3.05 2.52
Fakenham
Lay 13th 15:15 Sorbet 2.86 1.00 Win 2 0.95 5.57
Fakenham
Lay 13th 14:35 Onefortheroadt 3.10 1.00 Loss 1 -1.54 4.62
Fakenham om
Lay 13th 13:55 Coole Well 2.62 1.00 Win 2 0.95 6.16
Fakenham
Lay 13th 17:00 Lingfield |Pledge Of 3.50 1.00 Win 5 0.95 5.21
Peace
Lay 13th 16:20 Lingfield |Renardeau 2.76 1.00 Win 2 0.95 4.26
Lay 13th 14:20 Lingfield |Claudius 3.75 1.00 Win 2 0.95 3.31
Secundus
Lay 13th 13:45 Lingfield |Roca Magica 3.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 2.36
Lay 13th 13:30 Goshen 3.55 1.00 Win U 0.95 1.41
Cheltenham
Lay 12th 17:50 Hexham |She\'s All 3.70 1.00 Cancelled - 0.00 0.45999999999
Vintage Race 997
Lay 12th 17:15 Hexham |Cavalry Scout 3.15 1.00 Cancelled - 0.00 0.45999999999
Race 997
Lay 12th 16:35 Hexham |Espoir 2.38 1.00 Cancelled - 0.00 0.45999999999
Moriviere Race 997
Lay 12th 14:35 Hexham |Cudgel 2.94 1.00 Cancelled - 0.00 0.45999999999
Race 997
Lay 12th 14:50 Min 3.25 1.00 Loss 1 -2.15 0.45999999999
Cheltenham 997
Lay 12th 15:45 Premier 3.60 1.00 Win PU 0.95 2.61
Doncaster D\'troice
Lay 12th 13:15 The Macon 3.60 1.00 Loss 1 -1.92 1.66
Doncaster Lugnatic
Lay 11th 17:50 Kempton |Believe In Love 3.74 1.00 Loss 1 -2.74 3.58
Each Way 11th 17:30 Queens Brook 7.00 1.00 Win 3 0.10 6.32
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 16:50 Repetitio 17.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 6.22
Cheltenham
Single 11th 14:10 Minella Indo 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.22
Cheltenham
Single 11th 14:50 Alfa Mix 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 9.22
Cheltenham
Lay 11th 17:40 Faivoir 3.10 1.00 Loss 1 -1.54 11.22

Huntingdon
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 11th 16:25 Ballyart 3.83 1.00 Win 4 0.95 12.76
Huntingdon

Lay 11th 13:45 Torn And 3.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.81
Huntingdon Frayed

Lay 11th 17:30 Appreciate It 3.30 1.00 Win 2 0.95 10.86
Cheltenham

Lay 11th 16:10 Tiger Roll 1.87 1.00 Win 2 0.95 9.91
Cheltenham

Lay 11th 15:30 Defi Du Seuil 2.24 1.00 Win 4 0.95 8.96
Cheltenham

Lay 11th 15:55 Lingfield |Keyser Soze 4.20 1.00 Win 2 0.95 8.01

Lay 11th 15:15 Lingfield |African Dream 2.98 1.00 Loss 1 -1.10 7.06

Lay 10th 20:15 Bawaader 4.30 1.00 Win 6 0.95 8.16
Newcastle

Lay 10th 19:45 Rich Approach 4.25 1.00 Win 4 0.95 7.21
Newcastle

Lay 10th 19:15 Dragons Will 3.60 1.00 Loss 1 -1.58 6.26
Newcastle Rise

Lay 10th 17:45 Jm Jackson 2.94 1.00 Win 9 0.95 7.84
Newcastle

Lay 10th 17:15 Merry Vale 3.50 1.00 Loss 1 -2.50 6.89
Newcastle

Lay 10th 17:10 Graces Order 4.56 1.00 Loss 1 -3.56 9.39
Sedgefield

Lay 10th 16:25 Highland Dress 2.52 1.00 Loss 1 -1.10 12.95
Southwell

Lay 10th 15:45 Puchita 2.92 1.00 Win 4 0.95 14.05
Southwell

Lay 10th 15:05 Intrepid Italian 2.68 1.00 Win 2 0.95 131
Southwell

Lay 10th 17:30 Carefully 2.56 1.00 Win U 0.95 12.15
Cheltenham  [Selected

Lay 10th 16:10 Benie Des 1.71 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.2
Cheltenham Dieux

Lay 10th 15:30 Epatante 3.60 1.00 Loss 1 -2.36 10.25
Cheltenham

Lay 10th 14:10 Notebook 4.60 1.00 Win 6 0.95 12.61
Cheltenham

Lay 9th 16:40 Taunton |The Two 2.88 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.66

Amigos

Lay 9th 15:30 Taunton |Lots Of Luck 2.66 1.00 Loss 1 -1.66 10.71

Lay 9th 14:20 Taunton |Yaa Salaam 3.40 1.00 Win 2 0.95 12.37

Lay 9th 17:35 Stratford |Staithes 4.63 1.00 Win 10 0.95 11.42

Lay 9th 17:05 Stratford |Risk And Roll 2.84 1.00 Loss 1 -1.64 10.47

Lay 9th 15:55 Stratford |[Moonlighter 4.90 1.00 Win 2 0.95 12.11

Lay 9th 16:55 Legal Ok 3.65 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.16
Plumpton

Lay 9th 16:20 Mount Oliver 3.45 1.00 Win PU 0.95 10.21
Plumpton

Lay 9th 15:45 River Arrow 3.90 1.00 Win 6 0.95 9.26
Plumpton

Lay 9th 16:50 Kempton |Noble Fox 3.55 1.00 Win 3 0.95 8.31

Lay 9th 14:30 Kempton |Note Bleu 5.44 1.00 Loss 1 -4.44 7.36

Lay 7th 16:40 Hereford |Hideaway Vic 2.96 1.00 Win 3 0.95 11.8

Lay 7th 15:30 Hereford |Go Steady 3.42 1.00 Loss 1 -2.42 10.85

Lay 7th 16:15 Ayr Aero Majestic 3.90 1.00 Win PU 0.95 13.27

Lay 7th 15:05 Ayr \Whoshottheshe 3.35 1.00 Win 4 0.95 12.32

riff

Lay 7th 16:30 Steelriver 2.62 1.00 Loss 1 -1.62 11.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 7th 15:55 Ventura Bounty 2.90 1.00 Win 5 0.95 12.99
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 7th 15:20 Rock Of 2.90 1.00 Win 3 0.95 12.04
\Wolverhampto |Diamonds
n

Lay 6th 19:30 Thunderoad 3.85 1.00 Win 5 0.95 11.09




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 6th 19:00 Fair Star 2.16 1.00 Loss 1 -0.64 10.14
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 6th 18:30 Watheer 3.35 1.00 Win 5 0.95 10.78
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 6th 17:30 Sonnet Rose 3.80 1.00 Win 4 0.95 9.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 6th 20:15 Dundalk [Plum Perfect 2.56 1.00 Loss 1 -1.56 8.88
Lay 6th 19:45 Dundalk |Kinch 4.62 1.00 Loss 1 -3.62 10.44
Lay 6th 19:15 Dundalk |Fifth Fleet 3.45 1.00 Win 3 0.95 14.06
Lay 6th 18:45 Dundalk |Happaugue 2.36 1.00 Loss 1 -1.15 13.11
Lay 6th 18:15 Dundalk |Jon Ess 3.35 1.00 Win 2 0.95 14.26
Lay 6th 17:00 Ffos Las |Aqua Dude 5.08 1.00 Win 4 0.95 13.31
Lay 6th 16:30 Ffos Las |Barntown 4.54 1.00 Win 4 0.95 12.36
Lay 6th 14:15 Ffos Las |Legends Ryde 2.48 1.00 Loss 1 -1.48 11.41
Lay 6th 15:40 Mount 3.70 1.00 Win 2 0.95 12.89
Chelmsford Wellington
City
Lay 6th 15:10 Maid Millie 6.00 1.00 Win 7 0.95 11.94
Chelmsford
City
Lay 6th 14:35 Festive Love 3.30 1.00 Win 6 0.95 10.99
Chelmsford
City
Lay 6th 14:00 Officer Drivel 3.60 1.00 Win 6 0.95 10.04
Chelmsford
City
Lay 6th 16:15 Vexed 3.15 1.00 Win 2 0.95 9.09
Chelmsford
City
Lay 5th 16:00 Carlisle |Real Armani 2.84 1.00 Win 2 0.95 8.14
Lay 5th 15:25 Carlisle |First Account 2.06 1.00 Win 3 0.95 7.19
Lay 5th 14:50 Carlisle |Uptown Harry 2.98 1.00 Win 2 0.95 6.24
Lay 5th 16:20 Zylan 3.90 1.00 Win 3 0.95 5.29
Southwell
Lay 5th 15:45 Charlie Arthur 3.74 1.00 Loss 1 -2.74 4.34
Southwell
Lay 5th 16:35 Carlisle |Cracking 2.44 1.00 Loss 1 -1.38 7.08
Destiny
Lay 5th 17:35 Thurles [Curlew Hill 2.71 1.00 Win 5 0.95 8.46
Lay 5th 17:00 Thurles |Braeside 3.90 1.00 Win F 0.95 7.51
Lay 5th 16:25 Thurles |Eklat De Rire 2.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.40 6.56
Lay 5th 15:15 Thurles |Onlyhuman 3.05 1.00 Win 3 0.95 7.96
Lay 5th 14:05 Thurles |Emily Moon 2.18 1.00 Loss 1 -1.14 7.01
Each Way 4th 20:15 Kempton |Chocco Star 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 8.15
Single 4th 19:45 Kempton|Tranchee 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.15
Lay 4th 17:15 Kempton |Star Of Bengal 3.45 1.00 Win 3 0.95 12.15
Lay 4th 15:30 Lingfield |London Arch 2.42 1.00 Win 2 0.95 11.2
Lay 4th 15:05 Clonmel |Elusive 3.95 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 10.25
Rebeldom
Lay 4th 14:35 Clonmel |Ruinous 13.30 1.00 Win 3 0.95 10.25
Lay 4th 20:15 Kempton [Griggy 2.88 1.00 Win 2 0.95 9.3
Lay 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Corvair 3.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.34 8.35
Lay 4th 14:50 Catterick |Django Django 2.48 1.00 Win 4 0.95 9.69
Lay 3rd 19:30 Puchita 3.20 1.00 Loss 1 -1.71 8.74
Southwell
Lay 3rd 18:30 Parallel World 3.87 1.00 Win 2 0.95 10.45
Southwell
Lay 3rd 17:30 Pumblechook 2.67 1.00 Win 4 0.95 9.5
Southwell
Lay 3rd 17:00 Moveonup 3.60 1.00 Win 2 0.95 8.55
Southwell
Lay 3rd 16:50 Drenagh 3.70 1.00 Win 2 0.95 7.6

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 3rd 16:20 Molly Carew 3.67 1.00 Win 3 0.95 6.65
Newcastle

Lay 3rd 15:20 Skyhill 3.70 1.00 Win 3 0.95 5.7
Newcastle

Lay 3rd 16:30 Exeter  |Demopolis 2.35 1.00 Win 4 0.95 4.75

Lay 2nd 15:10 Young 2.34 1.00 Win 3 0.95 3.8
\Wetherby Lieutenant

Lay 2nd 16:30 Power Of 3.76 1.00 Win 5 0.95 2.85
Leopardstown |Pause

Lay 2nd 15:25 Shakeytry 3.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 1.9
Leopardstown

Lay 2nd 14:55 Discordantly 2.59 1.00 Win F 0.95 0.95
Leopardstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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